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JOHNS LYNG GROUP LIMITED
FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 23 OCTOBER 2017
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
Sec. Group: ORD - FPOS
1 JLRX INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 57,658,962 26.21%
<JLRX INVESTMENT A/C>
2 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 18,109,232 8.23%
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
3 ABILAS HOLDINGS AUSTRALIA PTY 15,725,171 7.15%
LTD
<ABILAS HOLDINGS AUSTRALIA
A/C>
4 PSC JLG INVESTMENT PTY LTD 15,233,265 6.92%
<PSC JLG INVESTMENT A/C>
5 RBC INVESTOR SERVICES 11,100,000 5.05%
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD
<VFA A/C>
6 J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA 6,939,400 3.15%
LIMITED
7 NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED 6,879,226 3.13%
8 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 6,728,402 3.06%
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/IC 2
9 EMJAY CAPITAL PTY LTD 5,241,723 2.38%
<EMJAY CAPITAL A/C>
10 JOHN MC PTY LTD 5,241,723 2.38%
<JOHN MC A/C>
11 STEADFAST GROUP LIMITED 5,000,000 2.27%
12 UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD 4,536,086 2.06%
13 CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 4,144,134 1.88%
14 NSC COLLECTIVE PTY LTD 3,808,316 1.73%

<NSC COLLECTIVE A/C>
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ACCBELL NOMINEES PTY LTD

AUST-SPORT FINANCIAL SERVICES

<AUST-SPORT FINANCIAL SERVICES

ELAS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

<ELAS INVESTMENTS A/C>

KIMITCH PTY LTD
<K1IMITCH A/C>

M & R BARATTA INVESTMENT PTY

<M & R BARATTA INVESTMENT A/C>

Rank Investor
15
16
PTY LTD
A/IC>
17
18
19
LTD
20

BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD
<HOUSE HEAD NOMINEE A/C>

Current

Balance

2,546,552

1,572,517

1,523,326

1,523,326

1,523,326

1,227,381

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 23/10/2017
REPORT TIME

17.11.00

% Issued

Capital

1.16%

71%

.69%

.69%

.69%

.56%

TOTAL FOR TOP 20:

176,262,068

80.12%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:
GRAND TOTAL:

end of report

176,262,068
43,737,932
220,000,000

80.12%
19.88%
100.00%



