

PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 23/10/2017

REPORT TIME : 17.11.00

1

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 23 OCTOBER 2017

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital			
Sec. Group: ORD - FPOS						
1	JLRX INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <jlrx a="" c="" investment=""></jlrx>	57,658,962	26.21%			
2	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	18,109,232	8.23%			
3	ABILAS HOLDINGS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD <abilas australia<br="" holdings="">A/C></abilas>	15,725,171	7.15%			
4	PSC JLG INVESTMENT PTY LTD <psc a="" c="" investment="" jlg=""></psc>	15,233,265	6.92%			
5	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD <vfa a="" c=""></vfa>	11,100,000	5.05%			
6	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	6,939,400	3.15%			
7	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	6,879,226	3.13%			
8	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 2	6,728,402	3.06%			
9	EMJAY CAPITAL PTY LTD <emjay a="" c="" capital=""></emjay>	5,241,723	2.38%			
10	JOHN MC PTY LTD <john a="" c="" mc=""></john>	5,241,723	2.38%			
11	STEADFAST GROUP LIMITED	5,000,000	2.27%			
12	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	4,536,086	2.06%			
13	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	4,144,134	1.88%			
14	NSC COLLECTIVE PTY LTD <nsc a="" c="" collective=""></nsc>	3,808,316	1.73%			



PAGE NUMBER: 2 REPORT DATE: 23/10/2017

REPORT TIME : 17.11.00

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 23 OCTOBER 2017

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital ———
15	ACCBELL NOMINEES PTY LTD	2,546,552	1.16%
16	AUST-SPORT FINANCIAL SERVICES PTY LTD <aust-sport a="" c="" financial="" services=""></aust-sport>	1,572,517	.71%
17	ELAS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <elas a="" c="" investments=""></elas>	1,523,326	.69%
18	K1MITCH PTY LTD <k1mitch a="" c=""></k1mitch>	1,523,326	.69%
19	M & R BARATTA INVESTMENT PTY LTD <m &="" a="" baratta="" c="" investment="" r=""></m>	1,523,326	.69%
20	BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD <house a="" c="" head="" nominee=""></house>	1,227,381	.56%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	176,262,068	Investors 20 80.12%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	176,262,068	20	80.12%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	43,737,932	529	19.88%
GRAND TOTAL:	220,000,000	549	100.00%

end of report